South Texas Educational Technologies, Inc.
Budget Amendments
Aug-21

Purpose of Budget Amendment:

These amendments are needed to cover expenses for the school year in

General Fund {420}

It includes the following:

Net Revenue Adjustments

State Revenue

e Decrease to match Summary of Finances from TEA

Net Adjustments by Function
FC11
FC12
FC13
FC 21
FC23
FC31
FC33
FC 34
FC35
FC4a1
FC51
FC52
FC53
FCe1
FC71

(811,066.00}

(687,095.00)

(24,531.00)

(99,440.00)

To cover expenses and match Summary of Finances from TEA.

Superintendent

Date

Board Secretary

Date



