South Texas Educational Technologies, Inc. Budget Amendments Aug-21

Purpose of Budget Amendment:

· -	
These amendments are needed to cover expenses for the General Fund (420)	e school year in
It includes the following:	
Net Revenue Adjustments	
State Revenue	(811,066.00)
Decrease to match Summary of Finances from TEA	
Net Adjustments by Function	
FC 11	(687,095.00)
FC 12	-
FC 13	-
FC 21	(24,531.00)
FC 23	-
FC 31	-
FC 33	-
FC 34	•
FC 35	
FC 41	-
FC 51	
FC 52	(99,440.00)
FC 53	
FC 61	
FC 71	-
To cover expenses and match Summary of Finances from	TEA.
Superintendent	Date
Board Secretary	Date